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Thurs., June 9, 6:00 p.m. – 7:30 p.m.
Summer Reading Program Special 
Evening of Fun for all ages!
Classic Family Film Music Concert
Come dressed as your favorite 
storybook or movie character and 
hear popular songs performed live by 
local talent.

Week 1
Mon., June 13, 2:00 p.m.
Oh the Games You Will Play!
Hang out with your friends – and 
make new ones – as you play a 
variety of games.

Tues., June 14, 4:00 p.m. TP Racers
Make and decorate racecars out of 
empty toilet paper rolls - then race 
them!

Wed., June 15, 2:00 p.m. Henna Art
Learn about the art of Henna, a 
temporary form of body art.

Thurs., June 16, 4:00 p.m. BrushBots
Create and race robots made out of 
toothbrushes and batteries.

Week 2
Mon., June 20, 2:00 p.m.
Oh the Games You Will Play!
See June 13 for description.

Thurs., June 23, 4:00 p.m. 
Story Smashups: Reimagine! Rethink! 
Rewrite!
Turn a sappy children’s book into a 
masterpiece in the style of Jon 
Scieszka and Mac Barnett’s Battle 
Bunny.

Thurs., June 23, 6:30 p.m. – 7:30 p.m. 
Music to Our Ears
Concert provided by local talent.
  
Fri., June 24, 2:00 p.m. Film Screening: 
Cool Runnings (1993) (PG)
Four Jamaican bobsledders dream of 
competing in the Winter Olympics, 
despite never having seen snow. 
Based on a true story.

Week 3
Mon., June 27, 2:00 p.m.
Oh the Games You Will Play!
See June 13 for description.

Tues., June 28, 4:00 p.m.
Teen Book Club!
Please join us in the Teen Lounge for 
a lively book discussion.

Thurs., June 30, 4:00 p.m. 
Story Smashups: 
Reimagine! Rethink! Rewrite!
See June 24 for description.

Week 4
Thurs., July 7, 4:00 p.m. 
Story Smashups: 
Reimagine! Rethink! Rewrite!
See June 24 for description.

Sat., July 9, noon – 2:00 p.m. 
Computer Workshop, 
Minecraft Animation
A beginner’s course in Minecraft 
animation. Participants will learn the 
basics of animation and apply them 
to create Minecraft scenes and 
videos. For ages 6 – 17. NOTE: parents 
of children age 12 and under must 
stay in the room during the entire 
workshop. RSVP at 805-526-1735 
x5016. 
 
Week 5
Mon., July 11, 2:00 p.m.
Oh the Games You Will Play!
See June 13 for description.

Tues., July 12, 4:00 p.m. Charcoal Art 
Create stories and/or drawings on the 
pages of old books using charcoal.

Thurs., July 14, 4:00 p.m. 
Story Smashups: 
Reimagine! Rethink! Rewrite!
See June 24 for description.

Thurs., July 14, 6:30 p.m. – 7:30 p.m. 
Music to Our Ears 
Concert provided by local talent.

Sat., July 16, 2:00 p.m. – 3:00 p.m. 
The Art of Cupcake and Chocolate 
Decorating Back by popular 
demand, Chocolate Savvy will 
showcase the art of cupcake 
decorating and working with 
chocolate. Reservations required: 
805-526-1735 x5016.  

Week 6
Mon., July 18, 2:00 p.m.
Oh the Games You Will Play!
See June 13 for description.

Wed., July 20, 2:00 p.m.
Meet James Matlack Raney
– Author of the Jim Morgan Series.
Teen and Tween Author, James 
Matlack Raney, will be sharing his 
experiences.

Thurs., July 21, 4:00 p.m.
Story Smashups: 
Reimagine! Rethink! Rewrite!
See June 24 for description.

Fri., July 22, 2:00 p.m. Film Screening:
Chariots of Fire (1981) (PG)
In the class-obsessed and religiously 
divided United Kingdom of the early 
1920s, two determined young runners 
train for the 1924 Paris Olympics.

Week 7
Mon., July 25, 2:00 p.m.
Oh the Games You Will Play!
See June 13 for description.

Tues., July 26, 4:00 p.m. 
Teen Book Club
Please join us in the Teen Lounge for 
a lively book discussion.

Thurs., July 28, 4:00 p.m.
Story Smashups: 
Reimagine! Rethink! Rewrite!
Join us as we unveil our masterpieces 
and share our projects.

Thurs., July 28, 6:30 p.m. – 7:30 p.m. 
Music to Our Ears 
Concert provided by local talent.

Fri., July 29, 3:00 p.m. – 4:30 p.m. 
Read For Win Party!
Celebrate the end of a successful 
Summer Reading Program with 
games, music, and silly photos taken 
with your friends. For teens only, 
ages 13 – 18.

Online 
registration 

begins 
5/23/20162016 SUMMER READING PROGRAM - Teen Edition

Go for the gold with these creative and energetic summer programs!

The first 100 people who sign up 
online will receive a special tote bag! To learn how you can earn prizes and extra 

raffle entries during the Summer Reading 
Program, visit our website: simivalleylibrary.org.
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